## **AMERICAN CHANGER, ROWE & HOFFMAN MINT**

**Changing the Industry**<sup>™</sup> 1400 N. W. 65<sup>th</sup> Place, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33309 T: (+1) 954-917-3009

www.americanchanger.com www.hoffmanmint.com www.roweinternational.com

## Date: February 13, 2019 Subject: American Changer Completes Acquisition of Rowe from Valley-Dynamo From: American Changer Corporation

**Fort Lauderdale, Florida, USA** – American Changer Corporation announced today the finalization of an Asset Purchase Agreement with Rowe Bill Changers, LLC who is a US manufacturer of Self-Serve Money Changers servicing the commercial car wash, coin operated laundry, amusement, and vending markets. The acquisition unites two reputable brands and further enhances American Changer Corporation's mission to remain at the forefront of ingenuity.

Products and parts for Rowe changers will continue to be sold under the ROWE tradename and trademark. The ROWE name has been associated with quality and dependability for over fifty years. Moving forward, the dedicated professionals at American Changer aim to effectively serve Rowe's loyal customer base. These customers include some of the premier companies in their industry. Products and services will be provided from American Changer's manufacturing and corporate center based in Fort Lauderdale, Florida USA.

We are extremely pleased to welcome customers familiar with ROWE Bill Changers, parts and services into the American Changer family. Rowe's proud heritage and sector expertise positions American Changer for sustained growth, particularly as we leverage the best of all technologies and our superb team, while continually expanding our product offering. We aim to provide superior customer service, creating and maintaining satisfied customers around the globe.

## **About American Changer Corporation**

Headquartered in Fort Lauderdale, Florida USA American Changer is an innovator and manufacturer of Banknote Changers and designs products which include Redemption Devices, Custom Solutions & Tokens (Hoffman Mint). The team at American Changer works closely with distributors, operators and OEMS worldwide in a variety of venues. We endeavor to provide secure, automated, and practical solutions with an emphasis on lowering installation and operating costs, maximizing machine uptime, enhancing revenues, reducing pilferage and improving profits. We welcome the opportunity to provide practical and efficient solutions for every application and industry.

Connect with American Changer on Facebook to stay updated on exciting products that can help your business grow!





